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Visit UAB.edu/CTL for more information *Meal Provided 

Teaching Foundations: Now That You Will Be 
Teaching—What’s Next? by Tino Unlap 

Wednesday, September 5, 12:10-1:00| LRC 249  
 

eLearning Teaching Tools: Canvas-Banner Grade * 
Publishing by Jerad Watson, Daniel Jones  
Friday, September 7, 11:30-1:00 | EB 243 

 
Interprofessional Teams in Healthcare: Roles * 

and Responsibilities by Allison Shorten  
Monday, September 10, 12:00-1:00| LRC 104 

 
Global Awareness: The Impact of Globalization * 

on Higher Education by Ariel Gil 
Tuesday, September 11, 11:30-1:00 | EB 243 

 
UAB Libraries: Data Visualization  

by Dorothy Ogdon 
Wednesday, September 12, 10:00-11:00 | EB 243 

 
Teaching Foundations: Developing Your Teaching 

Philosophy by Tino Unlap 
Wednesday, September 12, 12:10-1:00| LRC 210A 

 
eLearning Teaching Tools: Poll Everywhere Virtual 

Training by Jerad Watson, Erin Martin  
Wednesday, September 12, 2:00-3:00 | Online 

 
Teaching Effectiveness: Motivating Students * 

to Learn by Scott L. Phillips 
Thursday, September 13, 11:30-1:00 | EB 243  

 
Global Awareness: Cultural Awareness * 

Building Blocks by Amanda Shaffer 
Friday, September 14, 11:30-1:00 | EB 243 

 
eLearning Teaching Tools: Zoom, Virtual * 

Classroom Tool by Tyler Weldon, Sean Glass  
Monday, September 17, 11:30-1:00 | EB 243 

 
eLearning: Applying the Quality Matters Rubric, * 

Part 1 of 2 by Randi Kirkland, Courtney Felton  
Tuesday, September 18, 9:00-1:00 | EB 243 

Design Thinking: Redesigning the Classroom 
Experience by Molly Wasko, Michael Millsap  
Tuesday, September 18, 9:30-10:45 | CSB 109  

 
Teaching Foundations: Basic Skills for Teaching 

by Tino Unlap 
Wednesday, September 19, 12:10-1:00| LRC 210A 

 
eLearning: Applying the Quality Matters Rubric, * 

Part 2 of 2 by Randi Kirkland, Courtney Felton  
Thursday, September 20, 9:00-1:00 | EB 243 

 
Advising as Teaching: Desired Learning * 

Outcomes  in Academic Advising by Lisa Kerr 
Thursday, September 20, 12:00-1:00 | EB 242 

 
QEP: Teacher as Facilitator, Managing the TBL * 

Classroom by William Brooks  
Friday, September 21, 12:00-1:00 | EB 243 

 
Accessibility: The Role of Faculty in Classroom 

Accessibility by Justin Quinn, Courtney Champion  
Monday, September 24, 10:00-11:30 | EB 243 

 
Global Awareness: Challenges Facing * 

International Students by Ariel Gil 
Tuesday, September 25, 11:30-1:00 | EB 243 

 
Platinum Level: Effective Grading Techniques * 

by Scott L. Phillips 
Wednesday, September 26, 11:30-1:00 | EB 243 

 
Teaching Foundations: Organizing an Effective 

Lecture Presentation by Tino Unlap 
Wednesday, September 26, 12:10-1:00 | LRC 210A 

 
Teaching Innovation: Innovate Your Classes * 

by Brian C. Moon 
Thursday, September 27, 11:30-1:00 | EB 243 

 
Mental Health Matters: Foundations * 

by Angela Stowe  
Friday, September 28, 11:00-1:00 | EB 243 


